
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
Effective December 9, 2022 

Membership Share (One Time Per Member) $5.00 Cashier/Teller Checks 

With Checking 

Without Checking/Non-Member 

Money Orders 

With Checking 

Without Checking/Non-Member 

Check Cashing 

**Greater of Either: 2% of check or $5.00 

Temporary Checks (Per Page) 

Coin Machine (At Participating Locations) 

Member 

Non-Member (Transaction Total) 

$1.50 

$3.00 

Minimum Share Balance Fee (Per Month) $1.00 

$0.50 

$1.50 

** Daily Balance Below $1,000.00 (Per Month) 

50+ Items Deposited (Per Item) 

Deposit Corrections 

$15.00 

$0.15 

$5.00 $1.00 

FREE 

8% Foreign ATM Usage (Per Transaction) 

Replacement Debit/Credit Card 

Rush Debit/Credit Card (Per Card) 

$1.00 

$5.00 

$35.00 

Returned Items (Per Item) 

Returned Deposit Items (Per Item) 

Returned Debit/ACH Transaction (Per Item) 

Returned Loan Payment (Per Item) 

Overdraft Privilege (Per Item) 

Overdraft Protection Transfer (Per Item) 

Insufficient Debit Transfer (Per Item) 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 

Prepaid Gift Card 

Account Research (Per Hour/ Hour Min) 

Account Activity Printout 

Account Verification of Deposit 

Notary 

Member 

Non-Member (Per Stamp) 

Copy of Check 

Fax – Two pages ($1.00 Per Additional Page) 

Local 

Long Distance 

Telephone Inquiry/Transfer (Per Transaction) 

Check/ACH Stop Payments 

Reopen Account (Telecheck Closed) 

New Account Closure (Within 90 Days) 

IRA Closure 

Statements 

Collection Items (Incoming/Outgoing) 

Account to Account Outbound Transfer 

External Account Payment by Phone 

External Account Payment via Online 

$5.00 

$15.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

FREE 

$10.00 

$3.00 Lock Money Bags 

Return Mail 

Executions 

Garnishments 

Levies 

Miscoded Items 

$15.00 

$2.50 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$1.00 

$25.00 

$2.00 

$15.00 

$12.00 

Incoming/Outgoing 

Foreign (Incoming & Outgoing) 

$20.00 

$45.00 

Canadian Deposit 

International ACH (Per Transaction) 

$30.00 

$10.00 

Fees subject to change. This Credit Union is Federally insured by the National Credit Union Administration. 

INTERNATIONAL FEES 

BANK WIRE FEES 

MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

SERVICE FEES 

INSUFFICIENT FUNDS FEES 

CARD FEES 

BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNT FEES 

SHARE ACCOUNT FEES 

TELLER FEES CREDIT UNION MEMBERSHIP 

 


