

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective December 9, 2022

CREDIT UNION MEMBERSHIP		TELLER FEES	
Membership Share (One Time Per Member)	\$5.00	Cashier/Teller Checks	
,		With Checking	\$1.50
SHARE ACCOUNT FEES		Without Checking/Non-Member	\$3.00
Minimum Share Balance Fee (Per Month)	\$1.00	Money Orders	·
,		With Checking	\$0.50
BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNT FEES		Without Checking/Non-Member	\$1.50
Daily Balance Below \$1,000.00 (Per Month)	\$15.00	Check Cashing	**
50+ Items Deposited (Per Item)	\$0.15	**Greater of Either: 2% of check or \$5.00	
Deposit Corrections	\$5.00	Temporary Checks (Per Page)	\$1.00
·		Coin Machine (At Participating Locations)	
CARD FEES		Member	FREE
Foreign ATM Usage (Per Transaction)	\$1.00	Non-Member (Transaction Total)	8%
Replacement Debit/Credit Card	\$5.00	,	
Rush Debit/Credit Card (Per Card)	\$35.00	INSUFFICIENT FUNDS FEES	
		Returned Items (Per Item)	\$30.00
SERVICE FEES		Returned Deposit Items (Per Item)	\$30.00
Prepaid Gift Card	\$5.00	Returned Debit/ACH Transaction (Per Item)	\$30.00
Account Research (Per Hour/ Hour Min)	\$15.00	Returned Loan Payment (Per Item)	\$30.00
Account Activity Printout	\$5.00	Overdraft Privilege (Per Item)	\$30.00
Account Verification of Deposit	\$5.00	Overdraft Protection Transfer (Per Item)	\$5.00
Notary		Insufficient Debit Transfer (Per Item)	\$30.00
Member	FREE		
Non-Member (Per Stamp)	\$10.00	MISCELLANEOUS FEES	
Copy of Check	\$3.00	Lock Money Bags	\$15.00
Fax – Two pages (\$1.00 Per Additional Page)		Return Mail	\$2.50
Local	\$2.00	Executions	\$15.00
Long Distance	\$5.00	Garnishments	\$15.00
Telephone Inquiry/Transfer (Per Transaction)	\$2.00	Levies	\$25.00
Check/ACH Stop Payments	\$30.00	Miscoded Items	\$5.00
Reopen Account (Telecheck Closed)	\$20.00		
New Account Closure (Within 90 Days)	\$10.00	BANK WIRE FEES	
IRA Closure	\$10.00	Incoming/Outgoing	\$20.00
Statements	\$1.00	Foreign (Incoming & Outgoing)	\$45.00
Collection Items (Incoming/Outgoing)	\$25.00		
Account to Account Outbound Transfer	\$2.00	INTERNATIONAL FEES	
External Account Payment by Phone	\$15.00	Canadian Deposit	\$30.00
External Account Payment via Online	\$12.00	International ACH (Per Transaction)	\$10.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			